
FESTIVAL BAKING SCHEDULE 2025 
HELP IS NEEDED:  All are invited to help with preparations for our Festival – 

Please call Marie K. 860-558-8843 to advise days you can work – thank you! 
                                 

 
Learn from the  

 
Come when you can for fun-filled baking experiences on these days:  
 
Friday  March 28  Galaktoboureko  10:00 am 
Saturday   March 29  Galactoboureko  10:00 am 

 

Thursday  April 3  Baklava   10:00 am 

Friday  April 4  Baklava/Kataifi  10:00 am 
 
Wednesday April 9  Finikia   10:00 am  
Thursday  April 10  Finikia/Ravani  10:00 am 
 

Thursday  April 24  Koulouria   10:00 am 
Friday  April 25  Koulouria   10:00 am 
 

Thursday  May 1  Kourambiedes  10:00 am 
Friday  May 2  Kourambiedes  10:00 am 
 

Wednesday May 14  Dolmades   10:00 am   
Thursday  May 15  Dolmades   10:00 am 
Friday  May 16  Dolmades   10:00 am 
Saturday  May 17   Dolmades   10:00 am 
 
Monday   May 19  Finikia Syrup  10:00 am 
 
Wednesday May 21  Baklava Baking   10:00 am 
Thursday   May 22  Baklava Baking  10:00 am  
 
               Grape Leaves needed for the 5/14–17 Dolmades workshops 

   
   

   
 

https://micocinitadejuguete.blogspot.com/2014/05/hojas-de-parra-rellenas.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Baklava
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/3.0/
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